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2018-2019 
Board of Trustees  
Meeting Schedule 

Monday, July 16, 2018 

Thursday, August 9, 2018 - Special 

Monday, August 27, 2018 

Monday, September 24, 2018 

Monday, October 15, 2018 

Monday, November 12, 2018 

Monday, December 17, 2018 

Monday, January 21, 2019 

Monday, February 18, 2019 

Monday, March 18, 2019 

Monday, April 15, 2019 

Monday, May 20, 2019 

Monday, June 17, 2019 

 
2018-2019 

Training Schedule 
Summer Leadership 

Institute 
All June 14-16 

Strategic Planning All August 9 
Board Operating 

Procedures 
All August 27 

Local District Orientation New July/Aug  
(Individual Training) 

Orientation to Texas Code New September 10 
TASA/TASB Convention All September 27-30 

	


